Prosecuting Attorneys’
Council of Georgia

Asset Forfeiture Reporting
Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies
OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

Agency Information

City/County/State Jasper County
Agency Name *

LEA Type * Sheriff Office

ORI Number* Ga0790000

Address 1551 GA HIGHWAY 212 WEST
Phone * 7064684912

Does your agency Yes

have assets to No

report? *

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Reporting Officer/Employee

Electronic Signature Amantae Sands

Isl*
Name * Amantae Sands
Title Sgt

Download 2020 LEA, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet

Upload Asset Jasper_County_Sheriff's_Office 2020 Asset Forf... 147.88KB
Forfeiture Form* PDF Format Only 1!l
Email Address * asands@jaspercosheriff.com

Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address

Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)

Email * asands@jaspercosheriff.com



https://pacga.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/Asset-Forfeiture-LEA-2020-Template.xlsm

Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

Jasper County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff Office

GA0790000
1551 Highway 212 West, Monticello, Ga. 31064
706) 468-4912

Amantae Sands
Sgt
asands@yahoo.com

$18,000.00
$4,731.23

$0.00
$0.00



State Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Date Item
Received Description
1/30/2018 1996 Black Ford Explorer Vin#
1FMCU22X1TUD64508

5/21/2018 Taurus1400 revolver357 Sn31g178892

5/21/2018 Beretta92-fsOmm sn# A051801Z

2/13/2018 2009 Silver Dodge Charger
Vin#2B3KA43T99H590504

1/30/2018 2004 Chevy Cavalier VIN:
1G1JC12F547295413

1/26/2018 1989 Ford Ranger VIN:
1FTCR10A0KUB96275

1/30/2018 GMC Sierra VIN: 1Gtec193WR511615

2/13/2018 North American Arms .22 SN: L110892

2/13/2018 New England .410 SN: 232733
2/13/2018 S&W 9mm SN: FXY8393

Statute

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Value

Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income

Sold

Sold

Sold
Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
Sold

Property

9/21/2020
9/21/2020

9/21/2020
9/21/2020

9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020

9/21/2020
9/21/2020

$140.00
$390.00

$470.00
$725.00

$110.00
$625.00
$525.00
$140.00

$90.00
$340.00

Net Income
$126.00
$351.00

$423.00
$652.00

$99.00
$562.00
$472.00
$126.00

$81.00
$306.00

Date of Destruction



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
2/13/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $18,000.00



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property
1/10/2020 $401.00 in U.S currency that was returned to owner and not seized



Date
1/8/2020
2/6/2020

2/10/2020
2/26/2020

5/13/2020
6/4/2020
7/2/2020
9/28/2020
10/7/2020
10/8/2020

State Expenditures

Amount Purpose
$500.00 Investigation
$120.00 Awards, museums and memorials directly related to law enforcement

$262.24 Capital improvements
$728.95 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$1,000.00 Investigation
$500.00 Investigation
$500.00 Investigation
$500.00 Investigation
$94.08 Capital improvements
$525.96 Capital improvements



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount



Federal Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose






