#### **Asset Forfeiture Reporting** Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

## **Agency Information**

City/County/State

Jasper County

Agency Name\*

LEA Type\*

Sheriff Office

ORI Number\*

Ga0790000

Address

1551 GA HIGHWAY 212 WEST

Phone\*

7064684912

Does your agency

Yes

have assets to

O No report?\*

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

# Reporting Officer/Employee

**Electronic Signature** Amantae Sands

/s/\*

**Amantae Sands** Name\*

Sgt Title \*

Download 2020 LEA, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet

**Upload Asset** Jasper\_County\_Sheriff's\_Office\_2020\_Asset\_Forf... 147.88KB

Forfeiture Form\* PDF Format Only !!!!

Email Address\* asands@jaspercosheriff.com

Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address

Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)

Email\* asands@jaspercosheriff.com

Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	Jasper County Sheriff's Office
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Sheriff Office
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	GA0790000
Address:	1551 Highway 212 West, Monticello, Ga. 31064
Phone:	706) 468-4912
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	Amantae Sands
Title:	Sgt
Email Address:	asands@yahoo.com
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$18,000.00
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$4,731.23
State Cash on Hand:	
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
Fed Cash on Hand:	

#### State Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

### State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Received	Item Description	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of Property	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
1/30/2018	1996 Black Ford Explorer Vin# 1FMCU22X1TUD64508	OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold	9/21/2020	\$140.00	\$126.00	
5/21/2018	Taurus1400 revolver357 Sn31g178892	OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold	9/21/2020	\$390.00	\$351.00	
5/21/2018	Beretta92-fs9mm sn# A051801Z	OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold	9/21/2020	\$470.00	\$423.00	
2/13/2018	2009 Silver Dodge Charger Vin#2B3KA43T99H590504	OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold	9/21/2020	\$725.00	\$652.00	
1/30/2018	2004 Chevy Cavalier VIN: 1G1JC12F547295413	OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold	9/21/2020	\$110.00	\$99.00	
1/26/2018	1989 Ford Ranger VIN: 1FTCR10A0KUB96275	OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold	9/21/2020	\$625.00	\$562.00	
1/30/2018	GMC Sierra VIN: 1Gtec193WR511615	OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold	9/21/2020	\$525.00	\$472.00	
2/13/2018	North American Arms .22 SN: L110892	OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold	9/21/2020	\$140.00	\$126.00	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	New England .410 SN: 232733 S&W 9mm SN: FXY8393	OCGA § 16-13-49 OCGA § 16-13-49		Sold Sold	9/21/2020 9/21/2020	\$90.00 \$340.00	\$81.00 \$306.00	

# State Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
2/13/2020 00	CGA § 16-13-49	\$18,000.00

### State Returned Property

Date Returned

Description of Property

1/10/2020 \$401.00 in U.S currency that was returned to owner and not seized

### State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
1/8/2020	\$500.00	Investigation
2/6/2020	\$120.00	Awards, museums and memorials directly related to law enforcement
2/10/2020	\$262.24	Capital improvements
2/26/2020	\$728.95	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law $$
		enforcement facilities and detention facilities
5/13/2020	\$1,000.00	Investigation
6/4/2020	\$500.00	Investigation
7/2/2020	\$500.00	Investigation
9/28/2020	\$500.00	Investigation
10/7/2020	\$94.08	Capital improvements
10/8/2020	\$525.96	Capital improvements

#### Federal Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

### Federal Forfeited Currency

_		
Date Received	Statute	Amount
Date Received	Manne	AMOUNI

### Federal Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose

